AOZORA BANK NPV

AOZORA BANK NPV

ISIN:  JP3711200000

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00
Price

2,415.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

© -1.91% (-47.00)

JP3711200000

8304

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Financial

Stock

1,736 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,415.50 JPY (2,400)
2,424.50 JPY (500)
2,460.00 JPY
2,466.00 JPY
2,415.00 JPY
2,462.50 JPY
2,433.0016 JPY
1,505,200
36,621,540.50
2,565

175,300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b61b58e44f1fa341578d4d9c2bb6f1706c3828eaf8cdfca820b2e2596abd5457&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bf7f5c2460fe4ac0&time=1713621514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25fd41bcad296c0cc6962c79f2b826f8d6adcab2f7f1e18cbafdd9b2475c4ecc&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc0d2a3c7e9a8d4fe&time=1713621514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a39d86c7bad9d0b835924da7292025c08e2a7558b7e769f93b03eb56c51f5996&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5ef52585947fdbb0&time=1713621514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b84dcf853dda0d4daa1bbcc19cdb5ef62a9dab3fa3fafbb4506276860bad1b2a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72aff8b8338d4c146&time=1713621514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=614f89f4116bb2979c992c4476a413a974cb8a6c096cd07c2d6e9cd00de0069c&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3401c2eae1caa7692&time=1713621514&tool=RSC

AOZORA BANK NPV

Details

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price

2,415.50 JPY

Difference © -1.91% (-47.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3711200000
Symbol 8304
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,736 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,415.50 JPY (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 2,424.50 JPY (500)
Open 2,460.00 JPY
High 2,466.00 JPY
Low 2,415.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,462.50 JPY
VWAP 2,433.0016 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,505,200
Trading volume 36,621,540.50
Number of trades 2,565
Last size 175,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.10% -2.44% +1.28%
Perf (abs.) -463.50 -60.50 +30.50
Beta 0.22 0.31 0.47
Volatility 53.12 39.99 28.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AOZORA BANK NPV

2,451.20 JPY
2,474.25 JPY (1,504,380
2,740.92 JPY (2,916,638

1,110,840)
)
)
2,767.92 JPY (2,135,215)
)
)
)
)

—_ o~~~

3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25
2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16
3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25
2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 14.90 EUR  0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 2,415.50 JPY 36.62 2,565
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:03 14.50 EUR  0.00 1

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 1490EUR  0.00 1

19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:15 14.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110227

AOZORA BANK NPV
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/02/ 15:35 18.30 USD
29
2024/04/ 08:10 14.40 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:15 14.60 EUR
19

0.08

0.00

0.00

13

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110226

AOZORA BANK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

{p AOZORA BANK

Contact Details
AOZORA BANK

3-1, Kudan-minami 1-chome 102-8660
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3263 1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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